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AT o i, A _ Permit No...4512 County of L JOSEPEINE .

: Application No...... 7172

Proof of Appropriation of Water

{In accordance with the provislons of Chapter 216, Laws of Oregon for 1809, and the regulations of the State Engincer
thereunder. )
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4, For what purpose is water used? ... IXTdgabion et
5. Amount of water @\).30 second feet
B Priority date s Marah 263 L8006 e e S -
7. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land

to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,

headed "“No, acres actually irrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of
the tracts described.
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8. During what months is water beneficially used? ....... . i ioviner.. o JeeeL: e
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10. Does the accompanying blue print of the map filed with your permit show correctly the loca-

tion of diverting works and area of land where water is used? .. 4, L2

11. If not, wherein issuch map inerror . “/ & £ 72 tc wo 20 sl
&,

12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

state what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing works)
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13. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any othear

purpose than irrigation, give the extent and method of such use ....... N S R T
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e N NeYaRe. et s , being first duly sworn,
depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this

----------------------------------------------

of ._jovember, 4. D.,.., 1927

~ Notary Public for Oregon

[NOTARIAL SEAL] My commission expires J"P!'H':wt193'9-



AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing st.ateﬁent relative
to proof of appropriation of water under Permit No................. T : that we and each of us have
been over and upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have
knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been
constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropria-
tion, and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge

and belief,

Subsecribed and sworn to before me this ... day ol o ey 192

ENOTARIAGEEBALT o v b T il e s aiars sapnasisba Eron s i orad s s g oy ARt SRS
Notary Puhllc for Oregon

My commission expires . ... . ...
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¥ L For 7 #
Form A

7
/) /) /NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

Bl U /:/ _g aladat .. ., the holder of Application No. ?f 7 ‘é being

......Permif’ No. %5 Z—fl ., issued by the State Englneer/gthe State of Oregon
Ilmnlm ar Enhl:rmnu

for the appropriation of .. D 8 K . second-feet of the waters of ..................
in aceordance with the tenor of such pertmt and the limitations endorsed thereon by_the Sta Engineer,
began the actual construction of the works described therein on the .‘2? day of sy 19 -'2:0
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the beginning of construction work.

i i e s /?ﬂ:mﬂmnm ff nam@’}?{:ind ﬁf’%ﬁm the. Ainount uﬂﬁlﬂﬂ:@:’; :.m of thi
Nred Aard; of [, Mucf 4. ;7 [ﬁm b dal. 5@/

Luulm u:l.nlll.nrmmum mpmwm

P e #d 207, 637%

WITNDSS WHEREOF, I hs.ve hereunto set my hand t ) ....ii_.?._...dny 0 &’(ZA 19 ..

/53 ‘u) / B 04, ,é@mz/fo @@.’1’, ,,,,,,,,,,,, //iz,ﬂ/&@_yffyh

(Present Addres) {Bignature of Appll
Fill out, delack, sod mall ta the Secretary, State Water Bosrd, Balem, Oregoe.



FyF r.m rF wm nwrr

Form B
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
1,... W J. Saveze ... theholderof Application No.. 7172 __ being

.................................................... Permit No, 4812 issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

(Reservolr or Ealargement)

for the appropriation of ... 0249 second-feet of the waters of LOuse Creek SR
in accordance with the tenor of such pnarnut. and the limitations endorsed thereon bz.r the State Enzmeer.

have completed the construction of the works described therein the 26th day of 1"'33:.1923, 192250
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extended by the State Water Board for the
completion of construction work.

Remarks: ...
b i mnr-‘nluul anwm“mhmmumh-mﬁnnlms -mmdmrpunuflrﬂnunlmntmhndldﬂﬂm

..............................................................................................................................................................................................

In your permil, you abould se sets In order thal our records mAy Bot e unnecessarily escuinbered.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ..25 “day.of .. 000y =25% ,19....... =
Vv’ &/
...... Grants _ass s Oragon, ReRale #1.... . 1 A,
(Present Address
Fill out, detach, and mail to the Secrviary, Biate Waler Doard, Balem, Oregon. Form D shesld e work I more than ons year has
beon allowed for completion.
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NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
....................................... , the holder of Application No. T s , being
it No. 'y'd / —2 _, issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

(llsservoir or Enlargessot)
for the appropriation of !ﬁ-‘ﬁm ............. second-feet of the waters of . aﬁm M
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engmeer,

completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on the 26" .......... day of m ....................... + 1928 0.
being the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extended by the State Water Board for the mmpleta
application of water to a beneficial use.

B4 B S T T et e e PO N Bt Ll s el e

.............................................................................................................................................................................................

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I huve hereunto set my hand this : 2 6" y of J/M, 19"3"5’

L faad B 0 W W / Mﬁfa

(Present Address) lﬂl!mnuul [']
Fill oul, detach, and mall to the Becretary, Biste Water Boand. Salem. Orogon.



Tr. #=105

June 11, 1964

Emest Jo -Jll'lh' HODC
1112 Richman EKnoll 3
Fullerton, California 92632

Dear Doctor %Walshi

I have your application for a change in point of
diversion for an existing water right involving the waters of
Louse Creek and accompanying map.

Fifteen dollars froa your 530 check has been oredited
to this application as shown by our enclosed receipt No. 1198.

The application has been filed and designated
application No. W<«105.

Item 5 of the application should be completed to
identify the lands involved in the proposed change in point of
diversion. I have made pencilled entries to show the entirety
of the water right evidenced by the certificate recorded at
page Th32, State Record of Vater Rights Certificates, in the
name of V. J. Savage.

With reference to item 14 and the map, it appears that
more than one point of diversion is indicated by the map. If you
intend to irrignte by means of a portable pump, moving the pump
vith each change of the sprinkler pipes, it will be necessary
for you to list the location of each end of travel of the pump.

Since the distance between the old and new points of
diversion is more than one-quarter of a mile the law requires
that notice of the proposed change be published at least once a
wveek for three consecutive weeks ir a newspaper printed and having
general circulation in Josephine County.

It is necessary that you submit a deposit of $30 toward
cost of publication of notice. If the actual cost is less than £30,
ve will refund the difference. If it is more than 530, we will bill
you for the difference.



Very trly yours,

State Engineer




r. W J. J
Grants Pass, n
D sirs B
I have rudrdruuwufdmmhﬁuofw
under Permit No. 4512 accompanied by a
Tom R. Pearce recommending that a water ri
be issued for 24 acres. Receipt is alsc . K
ﬁ.h.anmm.-nmﬂﬂmmmmm
will find enclosed my official receipt No. 78571 | :
gt
This proof appears $0 be in proper form and will soon s
be taken up for the issuance of a water right certifi J‘?:
Touwrs very tmuly, i g
- e ""_".z
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December 30, 1925.

L]

¥r. 7. J. Savaga,
R«Re 1| Dox 326'
Grants Pass, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

In roply to your letter of December 27th,
you are advised that blanks for making final proof .
of appropriation of water wunder your Permit No. 4512
wera forwarded to Tom R. Pearce, water master of yowr
district, some time ago for an inspection and report
as to issuance of a wator right certifiocate.

The posteard addreesed to you recontly was
mailed through error, and we hope you will pardon the
mistake. You may disregard the notice.

Yours very truly,

Rhea Lupor,
H. Btate Tngineer.
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uﬂy 3. 1926-

Mr. We J« Savage,
Route 1,
Grants Pass, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

Blanikts for submitting final proof of ap-
propriation of water under your Permit No. 4512
have been forwarded to lir. Tom R. Pearce, water mas-
ter of yowr district, who will make an inspection
and agssist in completing the proof.

After the proof has been properly fllled
out and signed before a notary public, 1t should de
returned to this office with §1.00 for the purpose

of recording the water right certificate in the
county records.

Yours very truly,

Hhea Luper,
H. g State Englneer.



Ootober 1, 1925,

ir. W. J. Savage,
Boute 1, Box 326,
Grante Pase, Oregon.

Dear Pir:

I am in receipt of your letter of
September 26th, making application for & fur-
ther extension of time undsr Permit lo. 4512,

This matter has beon given oareful
considsration, and you will be allowed until
Cotober lst, 1925, within which io completely

spply the water to the proposed uss under
the above pormit.

Yours respectfully,

Hhea Iuper,
H. State Engineer.
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Hr, W, J. Savage,
Route 1, Box 64,
Grants Pass, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

I am in receipt of your letter of
October 2nd making application for a further
extension of time within yhich to completely

apply the water to the proposed use under your
Permit Ho, 4512,

This matter has been given careful
aonsideration, and you will be allowed until
Cotober 1st, 1925, within which to completely

apply the water to the proposed use under the
above permit.

Tours respectfully,

Fhea luper,

E. State Enginoer,
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Extension of Time

May 29th, 1923.

Ur. v. J. Savage,
R. F«. D. 1,
Grantas Pass, Oragon. E

Dear Hir:

I am in receipt of your lettor af May 28th
making application for an extension of time within whigh

to completely apply the water under application number
7172, permit number 4512,

This mattor has been given careful oonsider-
ation and you will be allowed until October 1, 1924 with-

in which to complotely apply the water to the proposed
use under this permit, -

Trusting you will find this satisfaotory and
will be able to complete your development, I am,

VYery respectfully,

Peroy A. Cupper,
E State Engineor.



M. L. OPDYCKE, WATER MASTER

OFFICE OF

WATER MASTER

DISTRICT Mo. I8
STATE OF OREGON

GRANTS PASS
OREGON

Ney 28, 1923.

Mr. Percy A. Cupper,
State Enginesr,
Salem, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

Mr. W. J. Savage, the holder of Application Fo.
7172. Permit lo. 4512, was in the office this morning and
asked for an extension of time in which to apply the water

to his 1land under said permit. The rsason for this extension
is:

That in completing his ditch he run into a lot of
rock that delayed him in its completion and he wishes to
level his land tefore applying the weter, &s there 1s some

of it that he cannot reach until he does level it.

I mow the conditions relative to this request and
would recommend that the extension be granted.

Yours very truly,

T X F el
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Route 1, Box 54 :

Grante Pase, Oregon. W LN
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- Dear Sir:

Thie is to edvise you that the State ¥ater Bon
meeting held September 26th, you were grant

‘ time until June 1, 1923 within ﬂﬂaﬂatd complete construc
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lﬂmm Ho. 7172,

May 10th, 1928,

¥r. Vo Js w.
Route No. 1, Box 54,

Grants Pass, Oregon.

Dear 3ir: Pepnit No. 4512,

1 an in receipt of your letter of Lay 9th
making applioat ion for en extension of time within
whish to eomplote theé omnstruction work undsr your
Applioation No. 7172, Permit Fo. 4512, and I will
racamend to the 3tate Vater Board that an extension
of time be granted watil June lst, 1925, within
which to complete the constrwtion work undsr this

rormit.
Very respectfully, T
P.m" A m'
Re State Engireer.
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“r. 7 L Opdyexe,
- Granis Pnes,
Cregon,
Dear Tiri-
Inclosed please find my official receipt o, 7467
for §7.50, whleh asount was traugaitted with Application for
per:it to apropriate water in the nome of W J Savage. I am

also in receipt of blue print and trnelng, This application

hae beeu numbered 7172 and placed on file in this office and

will e teken up for approval as soon an the same can be
reagheod and yoa will be fMirther advised.

Vory respentfully .

gercy 4 Jupper,
etk : State ingineer.
w 3T
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